Redistricting Committee Schedule

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
Redistricting Mtg.
6-8 pm
VEG Chambers
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Redistricting Mtg.
City Council
Committee Room
9" Floor, Rm 9081
6:00-8:00 pm
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Redistricting Mtg
VEG Chambers
6:00-8:00 pm
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Redistricting Mtg.
West Mesa
Community Ctr.
SW Quadrant
6:00-8:00 pm
28 29 30 31




Redistricting Committee Schedule

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Redistricting Mtg.
Manzano Mesa
SE Quadrant
6:00-8:00 pm

5

Labor Day

7

City Council Mtg.

8

10

11

12

13

14

15
Redistricting Mtg.
Taylor Ranch CC
NW Quadrant
6:00-8:00 pm

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Redistricting Mtg.
North Domino Baca
Community Ctr.

NE Quadrant

6:00 — 8:00 pm

23

24

25

26
Redistricting Mtg.
VEG Chambers
6:00-8:00 pm

27

28

29

Tentative Meeting
Redistricting Mt.
VEG Chambers
6:00-8:00 pm

30

Michael Sharp will be unavailable September 6th-27th




Redistricting Committee Schedule

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8

City Council Mtg.

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31




